
 

   

Main Campus Enrollment Checklist 
 

The following is a list of everything that will need to be completed prior to the start of classes. 
We hope you find it helpful as you prepare the last steps of becoming a successful Saint! 

#TorchesUp 
 
ENROLLMENT: ​All enrollment to CCCB is contingent on the following: 
❏ Registration form​. Complete the​ ​registration form​ ​online to confirm your area of study, to be 

placed in classes, and receive advising & registration assistance. 
❏ Final official transcripts and test scores (if applicable)​. The final high school transcript must have 

a final grade point average, as well as a graduation date and a seal from the school (or a signature 
from a school official). Homeschool transcripts must include a final grade point average and a 
graduation date. 

❏ Final official transcripts from all colleges and universities attended​. 
❏ Official CLEP or AP test results​ (if applicable). 
❏ Ministerial/church leader reference​. This ​online form​ is found at cccb.edu/admitted. 

 

FINANCIAL AID AND STUDENT ACCOUNTS 
❏ Students who filed the Free Application for Federal Student Aid (FAFSA) must work with the 

financial aid office to complete any necessary paperwork (ex: dependent/independent 
verification, tax documents, etc.) to finalize federal aid eligibility before the school year begins. 
❏ For students who are taking Federal student loans or Parent PLUS loan, entrance 

counseling and a master promissory note must be completed at ​studentaid.gov​. There is a 
very simple and helpful checklist found directly at ​studentaid.gov/h/complete-aid-process​.  

❏ Fall 2020 billing statements must have a payment arrangement made or paid in full before the 
start of the school year. The following are options that you may consider to resolve your billing 
statement: 
❏ Pay Online: ​cccb.edu/financial-aid/pay-online/ 
❏ Pay by check or money order: Send to Central Christian College of the Bible, Attn: Student 

Accounts, 911 E Urbandale Dr, Moberly, Missouri 65270 
❏ Payment Plan: ​cccb.edu/financial-aid/payment-plan/ 
❏ Private Alternative Student Loan 

❏ Acknowledgement of Charges & Responsibilities: 
❏ All students are required to accept and acknowledge their charges for the fall semester by 

signing the necessary documents with the student accounts office.  
 

RESIDENCE LIFE 
❏ All students must complete the ​residence life form​ by August 1 in order to be placed in housing 

and matched up with a roommate. That form can be found at cccb.edu/admitted.  

 

https://cccb.edu/admissions/pre-register/pre-registration-form/
https://cccb.edu/reference-form/
http://www.studentloans.gov/
https://studentaid.gov/h/complete-aid-process
https://cccb.edu/financial-aid/pay-online/
https://cccb.edu/financial-aid/payment-plan/
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeTDVFYEuQGGtOi-TveRxrU3IVXZ1OtQ7jaDZOgkQf_zLfsOA/viewform


 

❏ An ​“Off to College” checklist​ may be helpful as you prepare for what to bring with you.  
❏ For all main campus students (residents and commuters), all students will need to sign a liability 

and release form that can be found at ​cccb.edu/news/covid-19/​.  
 

ORIENTATION: CONNECTIONS WEEK 
❏ Connections Week 2020 begins with move-in on Saturday, August 15, 2020. The ​Connections 

Week schedule​ is still tentative but can be found online as it continues to change slightly to 
address restrictions with COVID-19.  

 

ATHLETICS 
❏ Fall athletes will be moving in on Saturday, August 8, 2020. The following will be needed in order 

to prepare for practices and competition: 
❏ Proof of insurance 
❏ Identification to complete forms 
❏ Parental consent for completion of some forms if under the age of 18 

❏ Fall athletes will receive a schedule from their coach via email.  
 
The admissions office will continue to work with you throughout this process. Please don’t hesitate to 
contact us if you need anything at 660-263-3900 or at any of the contacts listed below.  

 

Richard Doughten  Admissions Counselor  richarddoughten@cccb.edu 

Jeremiah Ratliff  Director of Admissions  jeremiahratliff@cccb.edu 

Alex Miller  Executive Assistant to 
Admissions 

alexmiller@cccb.edu 

Martin Hinten  Admissions Counselor  martinhinten@cccb.edu 

Veronica Hamblin  Director of Financial Aid  veronicahamblin@cccb.edu 

Caitlin Ratliff  Financial Aid Assistant  caitlinratliff@cccb.edu 

Justin Colvin  Student Accounts Coordinator  justincolvin@cccb.edu 

Rhonda Dunham  Registrar  rhondadunham@cccb.edu 

Eric Stevens  Dean of Student Success  ericstevens@cccb.edu 

Mallory Zarcone  Director of Student Services  malloryzarcone@cccb.edu 

Tina Nipper  Women’s Residence Director  tinanipper@cccb.edu 

James Williamson  Men’s Residence Director  jameswilliamson@cccb.edu 

 

 

https://cccb.edu/wp-content/uploads/off-to-college-checklist-1.pdf
https://cccb.edu/news/covid-19/
https://cccb.edu/wp-content/uploads/connectionsweekfa2020.pdf
https://cccb.edu/wp-content/uploads/connectionsweekfa2020.pdf

